

**Calvary Christian School  
Fee Schedule Worksheet  
2017 - 2018 School Year**

**ANNUAL REGISTRATION AND BOOK FEES**

<b><u>Registration Fees</u></b>	<b>\$ 75 x # of students =</b>	<b>\$ _____</b>
<b><u>Book Fees</u></b>		
K4 and K5:	\$125 x # of students =	\$ _____
1 <sup>st</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> Grades:	\$220 x # of students =	\$ _____
High School:	\$300 x # of students =	\$ _____
<b><u>Late Registration Fees</u></b>		
Current Families after February 28- \$100		\$ _____
<b>Total Registration and Book Fees Attached</b>		<b>\$ _____</b>

**TUITION AND FEES CALCULATION**

((R) = Required Charge (in bold) (O) = Optional Charge (without bold)

<b><u>Tuition (R)</u></b>	<b>Annual Fee</b>	<b>x</b>	<b>Students at this Grade Level</b>	<b>Total for Level</b>
K4 Half Day Student	\$ 4240	x	Number of Students _____	= \$ _____
K4, K5, 1 <sup>st</sup> -5 <sup>th</sup> Students	\$ 5760	x	Number of Students _____	= \$ _____
6 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup> Students	\$ 6000	x	Number of Students _____	= \$ _____
<b>Total Tuition before Discounts</b>				<b>\$ _____</b>
<b><u>Daycare (O)</u></b>				
AM Care (6:30-8:15)	\$ 960	x	Number of Students _____	= \$ _____
PM Care 1 (3:15-4:45)	\$ 960	x	Number of Students _____	= \$ _____
PM Care 2 (3:15-6:30)	\$ 1440	x	Number of Students _____	= \$ _____
AM and PM Care 2	\$ 2200	x	Number of Students _____	= \$ _____
<b>Total Daycare Fees before Discounts</b>				<b>\$ _____</b>
<b>Total Tuition and Daycare Fees <u>without</u> Multiple Student Discount</b>				<b>\$ _____</b>

**Calculate Fee with Multiple Line above by Student Discount Factor:**

1 Student- Multiply times	1.0
2 Students- Multiply times	.9
3 Students- Multiply times	.8
4+ Students- Multiply times	.75

<b>Total Tuition and Daycare Fees with Multiple Student Discount</b>	<b>\$ _____</b>	
Lunch Contract (O)	\$ 800 x # of students =	\$ _____
Scholarship Fund (O)	Your Choice =	\$ _____
Total Optional Fees		<b>\$ _____</b>

<b><u>Total Fees for Year</u></b>	<b>\$ _____</b>
-----------------------------------	-----------------

<b>Calculate Payment (Choose one)</b>	<b>\$ _____</b>
____ Prepay by February 28, 2017- Multiply by .97	\$ _____
____ Pay in 12 Monthly Draft Payments- (July-June) Divide by 12	\$ _____
____ Pay in 10 Monthly Draft Payments- (Aug-May) Divide by 10	\$ _____

Please use the same account number and date that is on file for ACH withdraws (current families only). I have calculated the amount above that will be drafted each month of the 2017-2018 school year. OR

I am attaching a new, completed ACH Form for the 2017-2018 school year. This form is required before a student may be officially registered in Calvary Christian School.

**Calvary Christian School  
Initial Registration Application  
2017-2018 School Year  
(Rates after 2/28/2017)**

Parents' Names: \_\_\_\_\_

Street Address: \_\_\_\_\_

City/State/Zip: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone Numbers: \_\_\_\_\_ Home Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

E-Mail: \_\_\_\_\_

Father's Work Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Cell Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

E-Mail: \_\_\_\_\_

Mother's Work Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Cell Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

E-Mail:

### Students to Be Enrolled:

Name: \_\_\_\_\_ DOB: \_\_\_\_\_ Grade: \_\_\_\_\_

Four Year Kindergarten Only:  Full Day  Half Day

I Will Need AM Day Care: Drop Off Time: \_\_\_\_\_

I Will Need PM Day Care:  Category 1 - Pickup Between 3:00- 4:45

\_\_\_\_ Category 2 - Pickup Between 4:45-6:30

**PLEASE READ AND SIGN:**

I understand that based on this completed Initial Registration Application and payment of the attached registration and book fees, a seat for the student(s) listed above will be reserved for the 2017-2018 School Year. I have read and agree to abide by the following registration and book fee and tuition refund policy. I understand that registration fees are nonrefundable. Book fees are refundable until April 1<sup>st</sup> unless a family shows evidence of a job transfer outside the geographic area prior to June 1<sup>st</sup> and requests a refund in writing. I also understand that there will be no refund of tuition paid in July and August for students who are enrolled but are withdrawn prior to the beginning of school. A two month early withdraw penalty will be assessed for students who withdraw prior to the end of the school year unless there is a documented job transfer outside the area. These assessments are made in consideration of the obligations that the school has taken on behalf of my children upon their enrollment.

---

**Father's Signature**

Date

---

Mother's Signature

Date